
Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Balance Sheet

2/28/2021
 
  Operating Reserve Total
Assets
Operating
10000 - CB&T Operating $22,785.81 ($13,807.81) $8,978.00
10100 - US Bank Operating $1,919.29 $1,919.29
Total Operating $24,705.10 ($13,807.81) $10,897.29
 
Reserve
11000 - US Bank Reserve   $115,534.31 $115,534.31
Total Reserve $0.00 $115,534.31 $115,534.31
 
Accounts Receivable
13000 - Accounts Receivable $1,175.82 $1,175.82
Total Accounts Receivable $1,175.82 $1,175.82
 
Assets Total $25,880.92 $101,726.50 $127,607.42
 
 
Liabilities & Equity Operating Reserve Total
Accounts Payable
23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments $1,664.71 $1,664.71
Total Accounts Payable $1,664.71 $1,664.71
 
Retained Earnings $20,933.11 $99,189.82 $120,122.93
 
Net Income $5,694.10 $125.68 $5,819.78
 
Liabilities and Equity Total $28,291.92 $99,315.50 $127,607.42
 
 



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Income Statement

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021 Year To Date

Income Operating Reserve Total  Operating Reserve Total
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $8,567.65 $8,567.65   $17,135.30 $17,135.30
Total Assessment $8,567.65   $8,567.65 $17,135.30   $17,135.30
 
Other Income
40152 - Move-In/Out Fees $0.00 $0.00   $400.00 $400.00
Total Other Income $0.00   $0.00 $400.00   $400.00
 
Reserve
41300 - Reserve Interest $0.00 $0.00   $125.68 $125.68
Total Reserve   $0.00 $0.00   $125.68 $125.68
 
Total Income $8,567.65 $0.00 $8,567.65 $17,535.30 $125.68 $17,660.98
 
 
Expense Operating Reserve Total  Operating Reserve Total
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair & Maintenance $448.97 $448.97   $2,943.08 $2,943.08
50100 - Pool Repair &
Maintenance $250.00 $250.00   $500.00 $500.00

50300 - Janitorial $500.00 $500.00   $500.00 $500.00
50400 - Pest Control $90.00 $90.00   $90.00 $90.00
50900 - Miscellaneous Repair &
Maintenance $0.00 $0.00   ($420.00) ($420.00)

51000 - Landscape $0.00 $0.00   $580.00 $580.00
59000 - Electric $0.00 $0.00   $0.00 $0.00
59100 - Gas $507.94 $507.94   $1,077.38 $1,077.38
59200 - Telephone $212.58 $212.58   $326.29 $326.29
59300 - Trash $470.31 $470.31   $1,033.34 $1,033.34
59400 - Water $2,387.32 $2,387.32   $2,387.32 $2,387.32
Total 1 Structural, Common Area,
Landscape, Utilities $4,867.12   $4,867.12 $9,017.41   $9,017.41

 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $134.98 $134.98   $269.96 $269.96
Total 3 Mechanical $134.98   $134.98 $269.96   $269.96
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90200 - Management Fees $850.00 $850.00   $1,700.00 $1,700.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $0.00   $649.00 $649.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.50 $18.50   $37.00 $37.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $51.20 $51.20   $61.90 $61.90
90903 - Postage $21.57 $21.57   $60.42 $60.42
90910 - Bank Fees $3.46 $3.46   $10.51 $10.51
90920 - License, Permits & Fees $35.00 $35.00   $35.00 $35.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $979.73   $979.73 $2,553.83   $2,553.83

 
Total Expense $5,981.83 $5,981.83 $11,841.20 $11,841.20
 



 
Operating Net Income $2,585.82 $0.00 $2,585.82   $5,694.10 $125.68 $5,819.78
 
Net Income $2,585.82 $0.00 $2,585.82   $5,694.10 $125.68 $5,819.78

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Income Statement

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021 Year To Date



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report - Operating

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021 1/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget
Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02)   $17,135.30 $17,135.34 ($0.04) $102,812.00
Total Assessment $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02)   $17,135.30 $17,135.34 ($0.04) $102,812.00
 
Other Income
40152 - Move-In/Out Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00
Total Other Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00
 
Total Income $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02)   $17,535.30 $17,135.34 $399.96 $102,812.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair & Maintenance $448.97 $0.00 ($448.97)   $2,943.08 $0.00 ($2,943.08) $0.00
50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance $250.00 $208.33 ($41.67)   $500.00 $416.66 ($83.34) $2,500.00
50300 - Janitorial $500.00 $485.00 ($15.00)   $500.00 $970.00 $470.00 $5,820.00
50400 - Pest Control $90.00 $50.00 ($40.00)   $90.00 $100.00 $10.00 $600.00
50900 - Miscellaneous Repair & Maintenance $0.00 $1,666.67 $1,666.67   ($420.00) $3,333.34 $3,753.34 $20,000.00
51000 - Landscape $0.00 $290.00 $290.00   $580.00 $580.00 $0.00 $3,480.00
59000 - Electric $0.00 $125.00 $125.00   $0.00 $250.00 $250.00 $1,500.00
59100 - Gas $507.94 $125.00 ($382.94)   $1,077.38 $250.00 ($827.38) $1,500.00
59200 - Telephone $212.58 $0.00 ($212.58)   $326.29 $0.00 ($326.29) $0.00
59300 - Trash $470.31 $500.00 $29.69   $1,033.34 $1,000.00 ($33.34) $6,000.00
59400 - Water $2,387.32 $1,075.00 ($1,312.32)   $2,387.32 $2,150.00 ($237.32) $12,900.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities $4,867.12 $4,525.00 ($342.12)   $9,017.41 $9,050.00 $32.59 $54,300.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $134.98 $166.67 $31.69   $269.96 $333.34 $63.38 $2,000.00
70210 - Intercom Server $0.00 $166.67 $166.67   $0.00 $333.34 $333.34 $2,000.00
Total 3 Mechanical $134.98 $333.34 $198.36   $269.96 $666.68 $396.72 $4,000.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal $0.00 $208.33 $208.33   $0.00 $416.66 $416.66 $2,500.00
90200 - Management Fees $850.00 $850.00 $0.00   $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $0.00 $10,200.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $741.67 $741.67   $649.00 $1,483.34 $834.34 $8,900.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.50 $41.67 $23.17   $37.00 $83.34 $46.34 $500.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $51.20 $0.00 ($51.20)   $61.90 $0.00 ($61.90) $0.00
90903 - Postage $21.57 $0.00 ($21.57)   $60.42 $0.00 ($60.42) $0.00
90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $79.17 $79.17   $0.00 $158.34 $158.34 $950.00
90910 - Bank Fees $3.46 $0.00 ($3.46)   $10.51 $0.00 ($10.51) $0.00
90920 - License, Permits & Fees $35.00 $41.67 $6.67   $35.00 $83.34 $48.34 $500.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin Services $979.73 $1,962.51 $982.78   $2,553.83 $3,925.02 $1,371.19 $23,550.00
 
Total Expense $5,981.83 $6,820.85 $839.02   $11,841.20 $13,641.70 $1,800.50 $81,850.00
 
Operating Net Income $2,585.82 $1,746.82 $839.00 $5,694.10 $3,493.64 $2,200.46 $20,962.00
Net Income $2,585.82 $1,746.82 $839.00 $5,694.10 $3,493.64 $2,200.46 $20,962.00
 



 

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report - Reserve

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021 1/1/2021 - 2/28/2021

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget
Income
Reserve
41300 - Reserve Interest $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $125.68 $0.00 $125.68 $0.00
Total Reserve $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $125.68 $0.00 $125.68 $0.00
 
Total Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $125.68 $0.00 $125.68 $0.00
 
Expense
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $660.00 $660.00   $0.00 $1,320.00 $1,320.00 $7,920.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $660.00 $660.00   $0.00 $1,320.00 $1,320.00 $7,920.00
 
Total Expense $0.00 $660.00 $660.00   $0.00 $1,320.00 $1,320.00 $7,920.00
 
Operating Net Income $0.00 ($660.00) $660.00 $125.68 ($1,320.00) $1,445.68 ($7,920.00)
Net Income $0.00 ($660.00) $660.00 $125.68 ($1,320.00) $1,445.68 ($7,920.00)
 



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 2/28/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
20 101200110 Primary $307.87 $291.79 $16.08
26 101200170 Primary $282.79 $282.79
21 101200120 Primary $276.80 $276.80
29 101200200 Primary $224.00 $224.00
36 101200270 Primary $25.00 $25.00
24 101200150 Primary $23.36 $23.36
 

Totals: $1,139.82 $874.74 $16.08 $224.00 $25.00
Counts: 6 4 1 1 1

 
Assessment: $890.82 $874.74 $16.08 $0.00 $0.00

Collection Fee: $249.00 $0.00 $0.00 $224.00 $25.00
$1,139.82 $874.74 $16.08 $224.00 $25.00



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 2/28/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
10 101200010 Eric B. Rodriquez 3688 First Avenue $754.00
14 101200050 Garret Anton and Trudie Newell 3688 First Avenue $326.11
23 101200140 Tania Ramirez 3688 First Avenue $8.20
27 101200180 Rebecca Melillo 3688 First Avenue $3.67
29 101200200 Hsiang-Hua "Cathy" Sun 3688 First Avenue $224.00
34 101200250 Edwin A. Stoughton 3688 First Avenue $303.73
36 101200270 Vanty Tuttle 3688 First Avenue $25.00
37 101200280 Bobby D. Dorsett 3688 First Avenue $20.00
 

Totals: $1,664.71



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021
 
Account Posting Date Check Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
10000 - CB&T Operating
  2/17/2021 2/17/2021 CEOSD.NET J166 Escrow Transfer Fee 5309 $250.00

Total 10000 - CB&T Operating: $250.00
 
50000 - Repair & Maintenance
  2/4/2021 2/4/2021 Altrait Construction Co. J1668 Replace Roof Door 00698 5298 $137.86
  2/4/2021 2/4/2021 Labann Corporation J1663 Madeco Key Order 65948 5300 $165.16
  2/10/2021 2/10/2021 Labann Corporation J1670 Adjust Strike Plate 66114 5306 $102.00
  2/10/2021 2/10/2021 Doorking Inc. USER ID: TERRACE! 5307 $43.95

Total 50000 - Repair & Maintenance: $448.97
 
50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance
  2/10/2021 2/10/2021 Victor Pool Svc & Repair Inc. SVC 02/21 21790 5304 $250.00

Total 50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance: $250.00
 
50300 - Janitorial
  2/17/2021 2/17/2021 The Final Clean SVC Monthly Cleaning 1930 5310 $500.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $500.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  2/4/2021 2/4/2021 Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest Control SVC 12/20 36350 5301 $45.00
  2/4/2021 2/4/2021 Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest Control SVC 01/21 36350 5301 $45.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $90.00
 
59100 - Gas
  2/10/2021 2/10/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric ACCT#44184425415 5303 $507.94

Total 59100 - Gas: $507.94
 
59200 - Telephone
  2/10/2021 2/10/2021 AT&T ACCT#61968376722363 5305 $212.58

Total 59200 - Telephone: $212.58
 
59300 - Trash
  2/4/2021 2/4/2021 Republic Services SVC 01/21 0529-003263319 5302 $470.31

Total 59300 - Trash: $470.31
 
59400 - Water
  2/4/2021 2/4/2021 City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept 02/21 SVC 0 $2,387.32

Total 59400 - Water: $2,387.32
 
70100 - Elevator
  2/4/2021 2/4/2021 24 Hour Elevator, Inc. SVC 02/21 95657 5299 $134.98

Total 70100 - Elevator: $134.98
 
90200 - Management Fees
  2/1/2021 2/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 02/21 Mgmt Fee 5297 $850.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $850.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  2/1/2021 2/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 02/21 Supplies 5297 $13.50
  2/1/2021 2/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 02/21 Website Hosting 5297 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.50
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  2/1/2021 2/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 01/21 Printing 5297 $51.20

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $51.20
 
90903 - Postage
  2/1/2021 2/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 01/21 Postage 5297 $21.57

Total 90903 - Postage: $21.57
 
90920 - License, Permits & Fees
  2/18/2021 2/18/2021 Secretary Of State SI-CID 5311 $15.00
  2/18/2021 2/18/2021 Secretary Of State SI-100 5312 $20.00

Total 90920 - License, Permits & Fees: $35.00
 
 

Grand Total: $6,228.37



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Payable Aging Report - 1 - Operating

Period Through: 2/28/2021
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Payable Aging Report - 2 - Reserve

Period Through: 2/28/2021
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Payable Aging Report - Totals

Period Through: 2/28/2021
 
     Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

California Bank & Trust - CB&T Operating-10000 Statement Balance: $8,864.76
Statement Date: 2/28/2021 GL Balance: $8,978.00

Last Statement Balance: $8,631.60
Outstanding Checks: $200.16
Outstanding Deposits: $313.40
Calculated Balance: $8,864.76

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Cleared

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   Correct Deposit Error    10/6/2020       -$303.73
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    10/6/2020       -$1,399.60
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    11/4/2020       -$303.74

   Payment: Have Wash Will Travel, Inc., Check #:
5294, Invoice #: 5406    1/25/2021    5294    -$175.00

   Payment: State Farm Insurance Comp., Check #:
5295, Invoice #:    1/25/2021    5295    -$649.00

   Payment: Matt Giarratano, Check #: 5296, Invoice
#:    1/25/2021    5296    -$290.00

   Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5297, Invoice #:    2/1/2021    5297    -$941.27

   Payment: Altrait Construction Co., Check #: 5298,
Invoice #: 00698    2/4/2021    5298    -$137.86

   Payment: 24 Hour Elevator, Inc., Check #: 5299,
Invoice #: 95657    2/4/2021    5299    -$134.98

   Payment: Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest Control,
Check #: 5301, Invoice #: 36350    2/4/2021    5301    -$90.00

   Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5302,
Invoice #: 0529-003263319    2/4/2021    5302    -$470.31

   Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, On-Line
Payment, Invoice #:    2/4/2021    On-Line    -$2,387.32

   Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #:
5303, Invoice #:    2/10/2021    5303    -$507.94

   Payment: Victor Rozenfeld, Check #: 5304, Invoice
#: 21790    2/10/2021    5304    -$250.00

   Payment: AT&T, Check #: 5305, Invoice #:    2/10/2021    5305    -$212.58

   Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5306,
Invoice #: 66114    2/10/2021    5306    -$102.00

   Payment: Doorking Inc., Check #: 5307, Invoice #:    2/10/2021    5307    -$43.95

   [VOID] - Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308,
Invoice #: , J166 Escrow Transfer Fee    2/17/2021       -$250.00

   Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308, Invoice #:    2/17/2021    5308    -$250.00
   Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5309, Invoice #:    2/17/2021    5309    -$250.00

   Payment: The Final Clean, Check #: 5310, Invoice
#: 1930    2/17/2021    5310    -$500.00

   90910 - Bank Fees    2/28/2021       -$3.46
Total Cleared Checks: $9,652.74

 
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount

   Payment Received    10/6/2020       $1,703.34
   Transfers Deposit    11/4/2020       $303.74
   Payment Received    2/2/2021       $1,701.99
   Payment Received    2/2/2021       $291.79
   Payment Received    2/2/2021       $1,208.38
   Payment Received    2/9/2021       $1,672.10
   Payment Received    2/9/2021       $291.79
   Payment Received    2/12/2021       $276.80
   Payment Received    2/15/2021       $1,935.97

   Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308, Invoice #: ,
J166 Escrow Transfer Fee    2/17/2021    5308    $250.00

   Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5309, Invoice #: ,
J166 Escrow Transfer Fee    2/17/2021    5309    $250.00

Total Cleared Deposits: $9,885.90



 

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount

   Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5300,
Invoice #: 65948    2/4/2021    5300    -$165.16

   Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 5311,
Invoice #:    2/18/2021    5311    -$15.00

   Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 5312,
Invoice #:    2/18/2021    5312    -$20.00

Total Outstanding Checks: $200.16
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
   REVERSAL - [Bank Statement Fees]    11/30/2019       $3.40
   Credit for returning a gate remote    9/2/2020       $30.00
   Payment Received    9/25/2020       $30.00

   [VOID] - Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308,
Invoice #:    2/17/2021       $250.00

Total Outstanding Deposits: $313.40

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

California Bank & Trust - CB&T Operating-10000 Statement Balance: $8,864.76
Statement Date: 2/28/2021 GL Balance: $8,978.00

Last Statement Balance: $8,631.60
Outstanding Checks: $200.16
Outstanding Deposits: $313.40
Calculated Balance: $8,864.76

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report -

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Operating  

  Account: 10000 - CB&T Operating Account Type: Bank  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $21,388.82
 2/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5297, Invoice #: Operating   $941.27$20,447.55
 2/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,701.99  $22,149.54
 2/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $291.79  $22,441.33
 2/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,208.38  $23,649.71
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: Altrait Construction Co., Check #: 5298, Invoice #: 00698 Operating   $137.86$23,511.85
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: 24 Hour Elevator, Inc., Check #: 5299, Invoice #: 95657 Operating   $134.98$23,376.87
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5300, Invoice #: 65948 Operating   $165.16$23,211.71
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest Control, Check #: 5301, Invoice #:

36350 Operating   $90.00$23,121.71
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5302, Invoice #: 0529-003263319 Operating   $470.31$22,651.40
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating  $2,387.32$20,264.08
 2/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,672.10  $21,936.18
 2/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $291.79  $22,227.97
 2/10/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: 5303, Invoice #: Operating   $507.94$21,720.03
 2/10/2021 AP Payment: Victor Rozenfeld, Check #: 5304, Invoice #: 21790 Operating   $250.00$21,470.03
 2/10/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 5305, Invoice #: Operating   $212.58$21,257.45
 2/10/2021 AP Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5306, Invoice #: 66114 Operating   $102.00$21,155.45
 2/10/2021 AP Payment: Doorking Inc., Check #: 5307, Invoice #: Operating   $43.95$21,111.50
 2/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $276.80  $21,388.30
 2/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,935.97  $23,324.27
 2/17/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308, Invoice #: , J166 Escrow Transfer Fee Operating $250.00  $23,574.27
 2/17/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308, Invoice #: Operating   $250.00$23,324.27
 2/17/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5309, Invoice #: , J166 Escrow Transfer Fee Operating $250.00  $23,574.27
 2/17/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5309, Invoice #: Operating   $250.00$23,324.27
 2/17/2021 AP Payment: The Final Clean, Check #: 5310, Invoice #: 1930 Operating   $500.00$22,824.27
 2/17/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308, Invoice #: , J166 Escrow

Transfer Fee Operating   $250.00$22,574.27
 2/17/2021 AP [VOID] - Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308, Invoice #: Operating $250.00  $22,824.27
 2/18/2021 AP Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 5311, Invoice #: Operating   $15.00$22,809.27
 2/18/2021 AP Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 5312, Invoice #: Operating   $20.00$22,789.27
 2/28/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating   $3.46$22,785.81
Account Total $8,128.82$6,731.83$22,785.81
Beginning Balance $21,388.82
Net Change $1,396.99
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Operating  

  Account: 10100 - US Bank Operating Account Type: Bank  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,919.29
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,919.29
Beginning Balance $1,919.29
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Accounts Receivable  

  Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable Account Type: Accounts Receivable  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $473.71
  2/1/2021 AR February 2021 - Assessment Operating $8,567.65   $9,041.36
  2/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,232.51 $7,808.85
  2/2/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $3,115.97 $4,692.88
  2/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,556.96 $3,135.92
  2/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $276.80 $2,859.12
  2/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,683.30 $1,175.82
Account Total $8,567.65 $7,865.54 $1,175.82
Beginning Balance $473.71



Net Change $702.11
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Accounts Payable  

  Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments Account Type: Accounts Payable  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($2,151.43)
  2/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,232.51   ($918.92)
  2/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,701.99 ($2,620.91)
  2/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $291.79 ($2,912.70)
  2/2/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,208.38 ($4,121.08)
  2/2/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $3,115.97   ($1,005.11)
  2/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,672.10 ($2,677.21)
  2/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $291.79 ($2,969.00)
  2/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,556.96   ($1,412.04)
  2/12/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $276.80 ($1,688.84)
  2/12/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $276.80   ($1,412.04)
  2/15/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,935.97 ($3,348.01)
  2/15/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,683.30   ($1,664.71)
Account Total $7,865.54 $7,378.82 ($1,664.71)
Beginning Balance ($2,151.43)
Net Change $486.72
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)  

  Account: 30000 - Surplus/Deficit Account Type: Equity  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($20,933.11)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($20,933.11)
Beginning Balance ($20,933.11)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Assessment  

  Account: 40000 - Assessments Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($214,191.25)
  2/1/2021 AR February 2021 - Assessment Operating   $8,567.65 ($222,758.90)
Account Total $0.00 $8,567.65 ($222,758.90)
Beginning Balance ($214,191.25)
Net Change ($8,567.65)
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40100 - Late Fees Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,542.32)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,542.32)
Beginning Balance ($1,542.32)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40101 - Collection Fees Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($249.00)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($249.00)
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Beginning Balance ($249.00)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40102 - NSF Fees Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($162.00)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($162.00)
Beginning Balance ($162.00)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40150 - Gate
Remotes/Transponders/Keys/FOBS Account Type: Income  

 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $41.95
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $41.95
Beginning Balance $41.95
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Other Income  

  Account: 40152 - Move-In/Out Fees Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,650.00)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,650.00)
Beginning Balance ($1,650.00)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Reserve  

  Account: 41000 - Reserve Allocation IncomeAccount Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $171.73
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $171.73
Beginning Balance $171.73
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50000 - Repair & Maintenance Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center DebitCredit Balance

Beginning Balance $52,399.73
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: Altrait Construction Co., Check #: 5298, Invoice #: 00698, J1668 Replace

Roof Door Operating $137.86  $52,537.59

 2/4/2021 AP Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5300, Invoice #: 65948, J1663 Madeco Key
Order Operating $165.16  $52,702.75

 2/10/2021 AP Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5306, Invoice #: 66114, J1670 Adjust Strike
Plate Operating $102.00  $52,804.75

 2/10/2021 AP Payment: Doorking Inc., Check #: 5307, Invoice #: , USER ID: TERRACE! Operating $43.95  $52,848.70
Account Total $448.97 $0.00$52,848.70
Beginning Balance $52,399.73
Net Change $448.97
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  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50100 - Pool Repair &
Maintenance Account Type: Expense  

 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $5,805.00
 2/10/2021 AP Payment: Victor Rozenfeld, Check #: 5304, Invoice #: 21790, SVC 02/21 Operating $250.00   $6,055.00
Account Total $250.00 $0.00 $6,055.00
Beginning Balance $5,805.00
Net Change $250.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50300 - Janitorial Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting DateSourceDescription Cost Center DebitCredit Balance
Beginning Balance $11,597.07
 2/17/2021 AP Payment: The Final Clean, Check #: 5310, Invoice #: 1930, SVC Monthly Cleaning Operating $500.00   $12,097.07
Account Total $500.00 $0.00 $12,097.07
Beginning Balance $11,597.07
Net Change $500.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50400 - Pest Control Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center DebitCredit Balance

Beginning Balance $1,230.00
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest Control, Check #: 5301, Invoice #: 36350, SVC

12/20, SVC 01/21 Operating $90.00  $1,320.00

Account Total $90.00 $0.00$1,320.00
Beginning Balance$1,230.00
Net Change $90.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50900 - Miscellaneous Repair &
Maintenance Account Type: Expense  

 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $335.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $335.00
Beginning Balance $335.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 51000 - Landscape Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $7,080.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $7,080.00
Beginning Balance $7,080.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59000 - Electric Account Type: Expense  
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 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $5,535.70
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $5,535.70
Beginning Balance $5,535.70
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59100 - Gas Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center DebitCredit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,765.11
 2/10/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: 5303, Invoice #: ,

ACCT#44184425415 Operating $507.94  $5,273.05

Account Total $507.94 $0.00$5,273.05
Beginning Balance $4,765.11
Net Change $507.94
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59200 - Telephone Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,887.42
 2/10/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 5305, Invoice #: , ACCT#61968376722363 Operating $212.58   $2,100.00
Account Total $212.58 $0.00 $2,100.00
Beginning Balance $1,887.42
Net Change $212.58
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59220 - Internet Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $354.61
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $354.61
Beginning Balance $354.61
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59300 - Trash Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center DebitCredit Balance

Beginning Balance $11,567.13
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5302, Invoice #: 0529-003263319, SVC

01/21 Operating $470.31  $12,037.44

Account Total $470.31 $0.00$12,037.44
Beginning Balance $11,567.13
Net Change $470.31
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59400 - Water Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost Center DebitCredit Balance

Beginning Balance $24,881.04
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 2/4/2021 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 02/21 SVC Operating $2,387.32  $27,268.36
Account Total $2,387.32 $0.00$27,268.36
Beginning Balance $24,881.04
Net Change $2,387.32
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Fire & Protection  

  Account: 60000 - Fire Equipment Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $705.93
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $705.93
Beginning Balance $705.93
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 3 Mechanical  

  Account: 70100 - Elevator Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date SourceDescription Cost Center DebitCredit Balance
Beginning Balance $3,070.45
 2/4/2021 AP Payment: 24 Hour Elevator, Inc., Check #: 5299, Invoice #: 95657, SVC 02/21 Operating $134.98   $3,205.43
Account Total $134.98 $0.00 $3,205.43
Beginning Balance $3,070.45
Net Change $134.98
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 3 Mechanical  

  Account: 70210 - Intercom Server Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,497.99
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,497.99
Beginning Balance $1,497.99
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 4 Plumbing, Sprinkler
System  

  Account: 80000 - Plumbing Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $212.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $212.00
Beginning Balance $212.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90000 - Audit & Taxes Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $10.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
Beginning Balance $10.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90100 - Legal Account Type: Expense  
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 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $12,632.84
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $12,632.84
Beginning Balance $12,632.84
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90200 - Management Fees Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $21,130.00
 2/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5297, Invoice #: , 02/21 Mgmt Fee Operating $850.00   $21,980.00
Account Total $850.00 $0.00 $21,980.00
Beginning Balance $21,130.00
Net Change $850.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90300 - Reserve Study Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $430.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $430.00
Beginning Balance $430.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90400 - Insurance Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $14,910.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $14,910.00
Beginning Balance $14,910.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90900 - Office Supplies Account Type: Expense  
 

 Posting
Date SourceDescription Cost

Center DebitCreditBalance

Beginning Balance $226.00
 2/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5297, Invoice #: , 02/21 Supplies, 02/21 Website

Hosting Operating $18.50   $244.50

Account Total $18.50 $0.00 $244.50
Beginning Balance $226.00
Net Change $18.50
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90901 - Printing & Copies Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $968.50
 2/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5297, Invoice #: , 01/21 Printing Operating $51.20   $1,019.70
Account Total $51.20 $0.00 $1,019.70
Beginning Balance $968.50
Net Change $51.20
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  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90903 - Postage Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $624.40
 2/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5297, Invoice #: , 01/21 Postage Operating $21.57   $645.97
Account Total $21.57 $0.00 $645.97
Beginning Balance $624.40
Net Change $21.57
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90909 - Misc Supplies Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $311.66
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $311.66
Beginning Balance $311.66
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90910 - Bank Fees Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $370.15
  2/28/2021 Bank Statement Fees Operating $3.46   $373.61
Account Total $3.46 $0.00 $373.61
Beginning Balance $370.15
Net Change $3.46
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90920 - License, Permits & Fees Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,573.00
 2/18/2021 AP Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 5311, Invoice #: , SI-CID Operating $15.00   $1,588.00
 2/18/2021 AP Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 5312, Invoice #: , SI-100 Operating $20.00   $1,608.00
Account Total $35.00 $0.00 $1,608.00
Beginning Balance $1,573.00
Net Change $35.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90930 - Website Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $115.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $115.00
Beginning Balance $115.00
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 5 Professional & Admin
Services  

  Account: 90940 - Income Tax - Federal &
State Account Type: Expense  

 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report -

2/1/2021 - 2/28/2021
 



Beginning Balance $55.22
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $55.22
Beginning Balance $55.22
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 6 Contingency  

  Account: 99000 - Reserve Allocation Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $13,291.11
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $13,291.11
Beginning Balance $13,291.11
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 6 Contingency  

  Account: 99900 - Miscellaneous Expense Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $450.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $450.00
Beginning Balance $450.00
Net Change $0.00
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  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Operating  

  Account: 10000 - CB&T Operating Account Type: Bank  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($13,807.81)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($13,807.81)
Beginning Balance ($13,807.81)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Reserve  

  Account: 11000 - US Bank Reserve Account Type: Bank  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $115,534.31
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $115,534.31
Beginning Balance $115,534.31
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Surplus/(Deficit)  

  Account: 30000 - Surplus/Deficit Account Type: Equity  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($99,189.82)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($99,189.82)
Beginning Balance ($99,189.82)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Reserve  

  Account: 41000 - Reserve Allocation IncomeAccount Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($12,640.00)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($12,640.00)
Beginning Balance ($12,640.00)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: Reserve  

  Account: 41300 - Reserve Interest Account Type: Income  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($340.37)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($340.37)
Beginning Balance ($340.37)
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 50000 - Repair & Maintenance Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $3,506.28
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $3,506.28
Beginning Balance $3,506.28
Net Change $0.00
 



 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation

Account Category: 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities  

  Account: 59200 - Telephone Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $72.53
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $72.53
Beginning Balance $72.53
Net Change $0.00
 
 

  Client: Terrace Village Maintenance
Corporation Account Category: 6 Contingency  

  Account: 99000 - Reserve Allocation Account Type: Expense  
 
 Posting Date Source Description Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $12,640.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $12,640.00
Beginning Balance $12,640.00
Net Change $0.00
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Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

California Bank & Trust - CB&T Operating-10000 Statement Balance: $8,864.76
Statement Date: 2/28/2021 GL Balance: $8,978.00

Last Statement Balance: $8,631.60
Outstanding Checks: $200.16

Outstanding Deposits: $313.40
Calculated Balance: $8,864.76

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Cleared

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
  Correct Deposit Error   10/6/2020     -$303.73
  REVERSAL - [Payment Received]   10/6/2020     -$1,399.60
  REVERSAL - [Payment Received]   11/4/2020     -$303.74

  Payment: Have Wash Will Travel, Inc., Check #: 5294,
Invoice #: 5406   1/25/2021   5294   -$175.00

  Payment: State Farm Insurance Comp., Check #:
5295, Invoice #:   1/25/2021   5295   -$649.00

  Payment: Matt Giarratano, Check #: 5296, Invoice #:   1/25/2021   5296   -$290.00
  Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5297, Invoice #:   2/1/2021   5297   -$941.27

  Payment: Altrait Construction Co., Check #: 5298,
Invoice #: 00698   2/4/2021   5298   -$137.86

  Payment: 24 Hour Elevator, Inc., Check #: 5299,
Invoice #: 95657   2/4/2021   5299   -$134.98

  Payment: Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest Control,
Check #: 5301, Invoice #: 36350   2/4/2021   5301   -$90.00

  Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 5302, Invoice #:
0529-003263319   2/4/2021   5302   -$470.31

  Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, On-Line
Payment, Invoice #:   2/4/2021   On-Line   -$2,387.32

  Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: 5303,
Invoice #:   2/10/2021   5303   -$507.94

  Payment: Victor Rozenfeld, Check #: 5304, Invoice #:
21790   2/10/2021   5304   -$250.00

  Payment: AT&T, Check #: 5305, Invoice #:   2/10/2021   5305   -$212.58

  Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5306, Invoice
#: 66114   2/10/2021   5306   -$102.00

  Payment: Doorking Inc., Check #: 5307, Invoice #:   2/10/2021   5307   -$43.95

  [VOID] - Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308,
Invoice #: , J166 Escrow Transfer Fee   2/17/2021     -$250.00

  Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308, Invoice #:   2/17/2021   5308   -$250.00
  Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5309, Invoice #:   2/17/2021   5309   -$250.00

  Payment: The Final Clean, Check #: 5310, Invoice #:
1930   2/17/2021   5310   -$500.00

  90910 - Bank Fees   2/28/2021     -$3.46
Total Cleared Checks: $9,652.74

 
Deposits  Description  Date    Amount

  Payment Received   10/6/2020     $1,703.34
  Transfers Deposit   11/4/2020     $303.74
  Payment Received   2/2/2021     $1,701.99
  Payment Received   2/2/2021     $291.79
  Payment Received   2/2/2021     $1,208.38
  Payment Received   2/9/2021     $1,672.10
  Payment Received   2/9/2021     $291.79
  Payment Received   2/12/2021     $276.80
  Payment Received   2/15/2021     $1,935.97

  Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308, Invoice #: ,
J166 Escrow Transfer Fee   2/17/2021   5308   $250.00

  Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5309, Invoice #: ,
J166 Escrow Transfer Fee   2/17/2021   5309   $250.00

Total Cleared Deposits: $9,885.90
 



Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount

  Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5300, Invoice
#: 65948   2/4/2021   5300   -$165.16

  Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 5311, Invoice
#:   2/18/2021   5311   -$15.00

  Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 5312, Invoice
#:   2/18/2021   5312   -$20.00

Total Outstanding Checks: $200.16
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
  REVERSAL - [Bank Statement Fees]   11/30/2019     $3.40
  Credit for returning a gate remote   9/2/2020     $30.00
  Payment Received   9/25/2020     $30.00

  [VOID] - Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 5308,
Invoice #:   2/17/2021     $250.00

Total Outstanding Deposits: $313.40

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

California Bank & Trust - CB&T Operating-10000 Statement Balance: $8,864.76
Statement Date: 2/28/2021 GL Balance: $8,978.00

Last Statement Balance: $8,631.60
Outstanding Checks: $200.16

Outstanding Deposits: $313.40
Calculated Balance: $8,864.76

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00
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